OLWS-21 series
LED OUTDOOR WALL SCONCE
English
ASD LIGHTING CORP
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
▶	DESIGN - LED OUTDOOR WALL SCONCE has a modern, multipurpose design
and a stylish look with efficient lighting. The UV resistant PMMA lens with a 120°

for indoor and outdoor projects such as decks, front doors, porches, patios,
corridors, walkways, or any other common areas.
▶	ADVANTAGES - With a lifespan of 50,000 hours, these fixtures are made
to last decades under normal operation! ASD provides a 5-year limited warranty
along with ETL and Energy Star certifications to guarantee top quality products
and safety!
Catalog number
Notes
Type
Finish:
Nickel
Bronze
Black
Model Size Power Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions Pre-installed Certification
OLWS-21
ASD-OLWS-21-D15CC-NK 10 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,098 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 7" x 3-1/4" x 9-15/16" - ETL
ASD-OLWS-21-10D15CC-NK-2PACK 10 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,098 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 7" x 3-1/4" x 9-15/16" - ETL
ASD-OLWS-21-D15CC-BZ 10 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,098 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 7" x 3-1/4" x 9-15/16" - ETL
ASD-OLWS-21-10D15CC-BZ-2PACK 10 inch 15W 120 V TRIAC 1,098 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 7" x 3-1/4" x 9-15/16" - ETL
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-10D15CC-NK 10 inch 15W 120-277 V TRIAC 1,361 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 7" x 3-1/4" x 10" - ETL
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-10D15CC-BZ 10 inch 15W 120-277 V TRIAC 1,361 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 7" x 3-1/4" x 10" - ETL
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-10D15CC-BK 10 inch 15W 120-277 V TRIAC 1,361 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 7" x 3-1/4" x 10" - ETL
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-18D20CC-NK 18 inch 20W 120-277 V TRIAC 2,457 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 7" x 3-1/4" x 17-15/16" - ETL
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-18D20CC-BZ 18 inch 20W 120-277 V TRIAC 2,457 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 7" x 3-1/4" x 17-15/16" - ETL
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-18D20CC-BK 18 inch 20W 120-277 V TRIAC 2,457 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 7" x 3-1/4" x 17-15/16" - ETL
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-24D25CC-NK 24 inch 25W 120-277 V TRIAC 3,017 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 7" x 3-1/4" x 23-13/16" - ETL
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-24D25CC-BZ 24 inch 25W 120-277 V TRIAC 3,017 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 7" x 3-1/4" x 23-13/16" - ETL
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-24D25CC-BK 24 inch 25W 120-277 V TRIAC 3,017 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 7" x 3-1/4" x 23-13/16" - ETL
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-36D30CC-NK 36 inch 30W 120-277 V TRIAC 3,268 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 7" x 3-1/4" x 36" - ETL
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-36D30CC-BK 36 inch 30W 120-277 V TRIAC 3,268 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 7" x 3-1/4" x 36" - ETL
OLWS-21GR WITH GRID
ASD-OLWS-21GR-MV-24D25NK 24 inch 25W 120-277 V TRIAC 2,183 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 6-1/2" x 3" x 23-11/16" - ETL
ASD-OLWS-21GR-MV-24D25BK 24 inch 25W 120-277 V TRIAC 2,183 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 6-1/2" x 3" x 23-11/16" - ETL
ASD-OLWS-21GR-MV-36D30NK 36 inch 30W 120-277 V TRIAC 2,465 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 6-1/2" x 3" x 35-7/8" - ETL
ASD-OLWS-21GR-MV-36D30BK 36 inch 30W 120-277 V TRIAC 2,465 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 6-1/2" x 3" x 35-7/8" - ETL
OLWS-21-RGBW
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-10D15SM-RGBW-NK 10 inch 15W 120-277 V SMART APP 1,188 lm Red-Green-Blue-2,700K-6,500 K Nickel 7" x 3-1/4" x 10" - ETL
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-10D15SM-RGBW-BK 10 inch 15W 120-277 V SMART APP 1,188 lm Red-Green-Blue-2,700K-6,500 K Black 7" x 3-1/4" x 10" - ETL
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-24D23SM-RGBW-NK 24 inch 23W 120-277 V SMART APP 2,274 lm Red-Green-Blue-2,700K-6,500 K Nickel 7" x 3-1/4" x 23-13/16" - ETL
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-24D23SM-RGBW-BK 24 inch 23W 120-277 V SMART APP 2,274 lm Red-Green-Blue-2,700K-6,500 K Black 7" x 3-1/4" x 23-13/16" - ETL
OLWS-21-MS WITH MOTION SENSOR
ASD-OLWS-21-10N15NK-MS 10 inch 15W 120-277 V - 1,172 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 7" x 3-9/16" x 9-15/16" Motion sensor ETL
ASD-OLWS-21-10N15BK-MS 10 inch 15W 120-277 V - 1,172 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 7" x 3-9/16" x 9-15/16" Motion sensor ETL
ASD-OLWS-21-18N20NK-MS 18 inch 20W 120-277 V - 2,002 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 7" x 3-9/16" x 17-15/16" Motion sensor ETL
ASD-OLWS-21-18N20BK-MS 18 inch 20W 120-277 V - 2,002 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 7" x 3-9/16" x 17-15/16" Motion sensor ETL
PRODUCT PRESENTATION:
OLWS-21 series
LED OUTDOOR WALL SCONCE
English
ASD LIGHTING CORP
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
Model Size Power Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions Pre-installed Certification
OLWS-21-PC WITH PHOTOCELL
ASD-OLWS-21-N15CC-PC-NK 10 inch 15W 120 V - 1,098 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 7" x 3-1/4" x 10-7/16" Photocell ETL
ASD-OLWS-21-10N15CC-PC-NK-2PACK 10 inch 15W 120 V - 1,098 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 7" x 3-1/4" x 10-7/16" Photocell ETL
ASD-OLWS-21-N15CC-PC-BZ 10 inch 15W 120 V - 1,098 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 7" x 3-1/4" x 10-7/16" Photocell ETL
ASD-OLWS-21-10N15CC-PC-BZ-2PACK 10 inch 15W 120 V - 1,098 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Bronze 7" x 3-1/4" x 10-7/16" Photocell ETL
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-10N15NK-PC 10 inch 15W 120-277 V - 1,281 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 7" x 3-1/4" x 10-7/16" Photocell ETL
ASD-OLWS-21-MV-10N15BK-PC 10 inch 15W 120-277 V - 1,281 lm 3CCT (3,000/4,000/5,000 K) Black 7" x 3-1/4" x 10-7/16" Photocell ETL
Application area Series Model Work environment Operating temperature Power factor Housing Lens CRI
RESIDENTIAL OLWS-21
OLWS-21
ASD-OLWS-21-D15CC-NK Wet locations -40℉ to 113℉ (-40℃ to 45℃) > 0,9 Aluminum PMMA > 80